
Southern Sacramento Valley
Special Investigator
Vacant

Northern CA
Inspector 
Samantha Moran
Samantha.Moran@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (530) 632-4618

Northern San Joaquin Valley
Special Investigator
Killeen Sanders
Killeen.Sanders@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (209) 403-2481

Southern San Joaquin Valley
Special Investigator 
Chris Hansen
Chris.Hansen@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (559) 647-5721
Inspector
Ted Bert
Theodore.Bert@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (559) 246-0753

Southern CA
Special Investigator
Shelly King
Shelly.King@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (714) 412-1217

Inspector
Josh Davila
Joshua.Davila@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (760) 218-7826

Supervising Special Investigator
Mike Davidson

Mike.Davidson@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (209) 649-3682

Feed Inspection Program

~Inspector Territory Map~

Agriculture Program Supervisor IV
Jenna Areias

Jenna.Areias@cdfa.ca.gov
Office: (916) 900-5022  
    Cell: (559) 978-6276


